
RYA TRAINING COURSE LIST - 2024

Training
Starcross Fishing & Cruising Club

PRACTICAL COURSES:	 DATES:	 PRICE: 

Powerboat Level 2	 Sat 13th & Sun 14th April	 £180 

	 Sat 18th & Sun 19th May 	 £180 

	 Sat 15th & Sun 16th June	 £180 

	 Sat 20th & Sun 21st July	 £180 

	 Sat 17th & Sun 18th August	 £180 

	 Sat 28th & Sun 29th September	 £180 

	 Sat 5th & Sun 6th October	 £180

Competent Crew, Day	 Course dates coming soon -	 £TBC 

Skipper & Coastal Skipper	 register your interest by email today!	

 

SHOREBASED COURSES:	 DATES:	 PRICE: 

Day Skipper Theory	 Sat 24th - Sun 25th Feb and	 £275 

	 Sat 9th - Sun 10th March and 

	 Sat 23rd & Sun 24th March

SRC (VHF) Marine Radio	 Saturday 16th March	 £70 (+ £70 to RYA) 

First Aid	 Sunday 17th March	 £70

Diesel Engine Maintenance	 Sunday 11th February - COURSE FULL	 £70 

	 Saturday 11th May - EXTRA COURSE!	 £70 

Radar	 Course dates coming soon	 £TBC

All courses include a relevant manual and full instruction from experienced RYA Instructors.

For the latest information, register your interest or secure a place on any of the above courses, 
please email Dan Tucker at training@starcross-fcc.com or call 07792 885 161.


